1st & 2nd Grade Jr. Jazz Schedule

Team Nathan Rigby carrierigby@gmail.com

Wednesday, October 22, 2014

Eagle Ba

Jared Fox
Heather Hansen

5:30pm EB
6:15pm EB

Nathan Rigby
Brad Giles

Wednesday, November 05, 2014

Eagle Ba

Jared Fox
Heather Hansen

5:30pm Brad Giles
6:15pm EB Nathan Rigby

Wednesday, November 12, 2014

Eagle Ba

5:30pm EB
6:15pm EB

Heather Hansen
Nathan Ridgby

Jared Fox
Brad Giles

Wednesday, November 19, 2014

Eagle Ba

5:30pm Jared Fox

6:15pm EB

EB Nathan Rigby
Brad Giles

Heather Hansen

Wednesday, December 03, 2014

Eagle Bai
5:30pm EB Jared Fox Brad Giles
6:15pm EB Heather Hansen Nathan Rigby

Wednesday, December 10, 2014

Eagle Bay

5:30pm EB
6:15pm EB

Jared Fox
Brad Giles

Heather Hansen
Nathan Rigby

Monday 7:00pm Farmington Elem.
Monday 27-Oct 7:00pm Farmington Elem.
Monday 3-Nov 7:00pm Farmington Elem.
Monday 17-Nov 7:00pm Farmington Elem.
Monday 1-Dec 7:00pm Farmington Elem.

BGames are located at

Farmington Jr. High 150 8. 200 W.

Knowlton (KE) 801 Shepard Lane

Eagle Bay (EB) 1933 W. 100 N.

Farmington Elementary (FE) 50 W. 200 8.

Reading (RE) 360 W 2025 N, Centerville, UT 84014

ScHoolL RuLEs

*No FooD or DRINK ALLOWED IN THE BUILDING
*NO OUTSIDE BALLS
(FARMINGTON CITY WILL PROVIDE THESE)
*CHILDREN MUST BE SUPERVISED AT ALL TIMES LEADING
TO THE GYM

FARMINGTON PARKS & REC
601-451-0958

Jazz Game Nov. 7th @ 7pm
Utah Jazz v. Dallas Mavericks



